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	B1_ATC_Stage: RFQ (Non-Confidential)
	Team:: N/A
	Date:: 08/07/2020
	Location:: Richland County
	Project ID:: P039719
	Project:: CCR Phase 2 - Broad River Rd. at I-20 Interhcange
	CurrentPage: 
	PageCount: 
	Category01: RFQ
	Section01: 2
	PageNo01: 3 &4 of 29
	Question01: RFQ Section 2.2.8 –Please confirm that SCDOT will provide all right of way acquisition services, even if it’s for right of way or easements beyond the limits established by SCDOT’s right of way plans.
	Discipline01: Right-of-Way
	Response01: We will provide acquisition services beyond the ROW limits for the Project needs (either by approved CONTRACTOR-designated ROW or Additional ROW).  It is anticipated that all Utilities are to be relocated within the ROW or under existing utility easements outside the right of way.
	Category02: RFQ
	Section02: 3
	PageNo02: 10 of 29
	Question02: RFQ Section 3.3.1 – Please confirm that the only individual names on the organizational chart should be those of the five Key Individuals identified elsewhere in the RFQ and that all other positions are firm name only. 
	Discipline02: PM
	Response02: That is correct, we only want the Key Individuals names and firm names of disciplines Proposer deems critical shown in the Organizational Chart. 
	Category03: RFQ
	Section03: 3
	PageNo03: 13 & 14 of 29
	Question03: Will SCDOT consider revising the responsibilities for the IQM as shown in the attached pdf?
	Discipline03: Construction
	Response03: No revision to the IQM
	Category04: Attach B
	Section04: Other
	PageNo04: Webpage
	Question04: 2) Draft QAP – Will SCDOT consider revising the language in the Draft IQF Certification as shown in the attached pdf?  (Either completely removing the sentence or replacing with suggested text in the markup)
	Discipline04: Construction
	Response04: No revision to the IQF.
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